

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 1107/2021
CM No. 3765/2021

Abdul Gani ...Petitioner(s)/appellant(s)
Through: nn

Vs.

Central University of Kashmir and Ors ...Respondent(s)
Through: nn

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE.

ORDER
07.02.2023

(RAJESH SEKHRI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
07.02.2023
Junaid

