

Serial No. 67
Regular list

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

WP(C) No. 1107/2021

Abdul Gani

..... Appellant/petitioner(s)

Through: -
None

V/s

Central University of Kashmir and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: -
Mr. Arshid Ahmad, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

(ORDER)

09.08.2024

None present for petitioner. Await his appearance.

List for consideration on 16.10.2024.

SRINAGAR
09.08.2024
"Mohammad Yasin Dar"



(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE