

Serial No. 18
Regular Cause List.

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 1107/2021 CM(3765/2021).

ABDUL GANI.

...Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. Shabir Ah, Advocate vice
Mr. Sheikh Manzoor, Advocate.

VERSUS

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR AND ORS.

Through: Mr. Arshid Ah, Advocate.

...Respondent(s)

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE.

ORDER
09-12-2024

Adjourned at the request of the proxy counsel appearing for the
petitioner.

Be listed on 03.03.2025.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR
09-12-2024
Showkat Khan