

Serial No. 12
Regular List.

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 1107/2021 CM (3765/2021)

ABDUL GANI.

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: None.

VERSUS

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR AND ORS.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Arshid Ahmad Wani, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE.

ORDER

27.08.2025

1. None appears for the petitioner.
2. Await appearance.
3. List on 07.10.2025.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

27.08.2025

Sabreena Rahim

